
 
 
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!          Week of 10/13/2014 
 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
ADP       www.adp.com 
Adelphi University     www.adelphi.edu/positions 
Allied Barton     www.alliedbarton.com/careers.aspx 
American Greetings    http://corporate.americangreetings.com/careers/workinghere.html 
AmerisourceBergen    http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/ 
BAE Systems      www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
BDS Marketing     http://www.bdsmktg.com/careers.html 
Broadridge Fin. Solutions   www.broadridge.com 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Con-Way     http://www.con-way.com/en/careers 
Cups Frozen Yogurt    https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword 
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers 
Dayton T. Brown    www.dtb.com/job-openings.aspx 
Developmental Disabilities Inst.  http://jobs.ddiny.org/ 
84 Lumber      www.84lumber.com/careers 
Fastenal      www.fastenal.com 
Fidelity Investments    http://jobs.fidelity.com 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Fossil      http://www.fossilgroup.com/careers/ 
GE Aviation      www.geaviationsystems.com/careers 
Global Industrial     http://globalindustrial.iapplicants.com 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
HSBC      www.hsbcusa.com/careers 
Hub International    http://hubinternational.jobs/ 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kate Spade     https://www.katespade.com/CAREERS/katespade-careers,en_US,pg.html 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Learning Care Group     http://www.learningcaregroup.com/careers/overview/ 
Leslie’s Poolmart Inc.    https://careers-leslies.icims.com/ 
Life Time Fitness     www.lifetimefitness-jobs.com 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
Merry Maids     http://jobs.merrymaids.com/ 
Motorola      www.motorolacareers.com 
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National Grid      www.nationalgridus.com 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
Nestle      www.nestleusa.com/pubcareers/default.aspx 
New York Comm. Bancorp    www.mynycb.com 
Nike      www.nikebiz.com/careers 
Nordstrom      http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
NTT Data     http://www.nttdata.com/global/en/about/careers/index.html?fm=s1 
NYIT       www.nyit.edu/human_resources/careers/staff 
Olive Garden     https://www.olivegarden.com/Careers/ 
Our Lady of Consolation   https://www.healthcaresource.com/chsliconsolation 
Parker Hannifin Corp    www.parker.com 
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Radio Shack     www.jobsatradioshack.com 
Red Lobster     http://www.redlobster.com/employment/ 
Red Vision Systems    https://careers-redvision.icims.com/jobs/intro 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Roehl      http://www.roehl.jobs/ 
Sanmina SCI     http://www.sanmina.com/careers/ 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Simon Properties    http://www.simon.com/about_simon/hr/ 
SolarCity     http://www.solarcity.com/company/careers 
South Nassau Community Hospital   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Suffolk County National Bank   www.scnb.com 
Sunrise Senior Living    http://www.sunrise-careers.com/ 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics      www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc.  http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
UPS      https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Verizon      http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Vivant Solar     http://www.vivint.com/en/company/careers 
VSP      https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
WellPoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Whitsons Food Service   www.whitsons.com 
Whole Foods Market     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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